Rang Equipe

1
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LANCY PG
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
TUCAN VOLLEY
MIXSATUS

LES PLOTS 2

LAN 6 COOL
HISPANOS

RHC AMBILLY

Pts Class Matchs

37 14
33 14
30 14
24 14
23 14
14 14
4 13
0 13

Sets  Points

40/12 12177922
36/18 1218 /1042
36/20 1258 /1131
27/21 1039/1026
29/25 1163 /1094
19/31 969 /1152
11/36 893 /1117
4/39 783/1056

date domicile

nO

33144
33104
33103
33102
33101
33094
33093
33092
33091
33084
33083
33082
33111
33112
33113
33142
33141
33134
33133
33132
33131
33124
33123
33122
33121
33114
33081
33074
33073
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LES PLOTS 2
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
RHC AMBILLY
LAN 6 COOL
HISPANOS

LAN 6 COOL
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
LES PLOTS 2
MIXSATUS
HISPANOS

RHC AMBILLY
LANCY PG
MIXSATUS

TUCAN VOLLEY
LES PLOTS 2
LANCY PG

LAN 6 COOL
TUCAN VOLLEY
LES PLOTS 2
MIXSATUS

LANCY PG
HISPANOS

LAN 6 COOL
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
RHC AMBILLY
LANCY PG

TUCAN VOLLEY
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
MIXSATUS

visiteur Sets Points
MIXSATUS 30 75 36
LANCY PG 2 3 87 104
LES PLOTS 2 03 50 75
TUCAN VOLLEY 13 87 100
MIXSATUS 03 52 75
RHC AMBILLY 30 78 064
HISPANOS 3075 52
TUCAN VOLLEY 2 3 102 109
LANCY PG 03 47 75
LAN 6 COOL 13 74 82
GENEVE VOLLEY 1 03 45 75
LES PLOTS 2 30 75 51
GENEVE VOLLEY 1 13 79 97
RHC AMBILLY 30 75 49
LAN 6 COOL 23 99 88
TUCAN VOLLEY 13 80 97
GENEVE VOLLEY 1 03 37 75
HISPANOS 31 97 81
GENEVE VOLLEY 1 1 3 88 97
LAN 6 COOL 30 75 54
RHC AMBILLY 3197 71
LES PLOTS 2 13 69 97
LANCY PG 03 38 75
TUCAN VOLLEY 31 96 80
MIXSATUS 03 64 75
HISPANOS 30 75 46
MIXSATUS 30 76 47
LAN 6 COOL 31 98 &5
LES PLOTS 2 3075 53




33034
33033
33032
33031
33024
33023
33022
33021
33014
33013
33012
33041
33042
33043
33072
33071
33064
33063
33062
33061
33054
33053
33052
33051
33044
33011
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LANCY PG

LES PLOTS 2
MIXSATUS

TUCAN VOLLEY
RHC AMBILLY
HISPANOS

TUCAN VOLLEY
LANCY PG

LAN 6 COOL
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
LES PLOTS 2
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
RHC AMBILLY
LAN 6 COOL

RHC AMBILLY
TUCAN VOLLEY
HISPANOS

RHC AMBILLY
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
LAN 6 COOL

LES PLOTS 2
LANCY PG

TUCAN VOLLEY
MIXSATUS
HISPANOS
MIXSATUS

GENEVE VOLLEY 1
RHC AMBILLY
HISPANOS

LAN 6 COOL

LAN 6 COOL
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
LES PLOTS 2
MIXSATUS
HISPANOS

RHC AMBILLY
LANCY PG
MIXSATUS

TUCAN VOLLEY
LES PLOTS 2
HISPANOS

LANCY PG

TUCAN VOLLEY
LANCY PG

LES PLOTS 2
MIXSATUS
HISPANOS

LAN 6 COOL
GENEVE VOLLEY 1
RHC AMBILLY
LANCY PG

TUCAN VOLLEY
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93
75
75
94
78
73
107
102
75
94
73
94
61
46
63
87
92
43
110
86
98
75
75
91
73
99

76
46
49
78
96
95
112
94
69
71
98
70
75
75
75
98
115
75
90
101
88
39
49
78
95
71




